State of Ohio Department of Insurance

CRYSTAL NICOLLS

Is licensed to engage in the business of insurance in the State of Ohio in the capacity stated below.

License Type : Non-Resident Major Lines Line(s) of Authority : Life



Mike Dewine, Governor

Date of License: November 22, 2024 Expiration Date: December 31, 2026 License Number: 1625607 National Producer Number: 21393126

Sudith L. French

Judith L. French, Director

Ohio Insurance License Issued By: The Ohio Department of Insurance

> CRYSTAL NICOLLS (National Producer No: 21393126)

Is hereby licensed to engage in the business of insurance in the State of Ohio in the capacity stated below:

License Type: Non-Resident Major Lines Line(s) of Authority: Life



License Number: 1625607 Date of License: November 22, 2024 Expiration Date: December 31, 2026

Mike Dewine, Governor

Sudith L. French

Judith L. French, Director

CRYSTAL NICOLLS 5039 FIERY SKY RIDGE LAS VEGAS, NV 89148